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Men01 / 6 / 7-8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Asher Hong807
WOGA-Frisco

11.400 11.400 9.60010.800 11.50011.200 65.900
1 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jaxon Mitchell811
Olympia Hills

10.200 10.000 9.90010.300 10.70011.100 62.200
4 2 2 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Mason Gulluscio806
Texas Dreams

11.100 9.600 9.7009.800 11.00010.300 61.500
2 3T 3 2 6T 2 3 

3 

Landon Benas801
HGC

9.400 7.400 9.0009.500 10.70010.900 56.900
9 12 4T 11 3 4T 4 

4 

Spencer Douglass804
Crenshaw's

9.200 9.200 8.8009.200 9.00010.500 55.900
10 6 6 14 5 7T 5 

5 

Richard Mays810
Gym Tex

9.500 8.200 9.4009.500 7.90010.600 55.100
8 8 5T 6T 4 18 6 

6 

Benedict Nguyen812
Nova

10.900 7.500 9.5006.900 9.20010.000 54.000
3 10T 14 4T 9 5T 7 

7 

Nevan Douglas803
WOGA-Plano

9.700 9.600 9.5006.600 8.9009.200 53.500
6 4T 15 5T 13 9 8 

8 

Trevor Clark802
Star Center

9.000 8.900 8.9008.600 8.6008.700 52.700
11 7 8T 12T 16 11T 9 

9 

Oliver Robison814
Champion-Tx

9.600 5.600 8.7009.000 9.00010.200 52.100
7 16 7 15T 8 8T 10 

10 

Dylan Boldrighini863
GymTastic!

8.100 9.300 9.1007.300 8.4009.600 51.800
15T 5 13 10 11 14T 11 

11 

Ty Wittenberg818
Rowland/Ballard

8.300 7.800 8.7008.200 8.5009.800 51.300
12T 9 10 16T 10 13 12 

12 

Maxwell Reed813
Star Center

8.200 7.000 9.4007.900 8.40010.300 51.200
14 15 11 7T 7T 15T 13 

13 

Jean-Paul Labbe809
GymMasters

8.300 7.200 9.4007.800 8.3009.500 50.500
13T 14 12 8T 12 16 14 

14 

Nathan Gantala805
Acrotex CP

7.700 7.300 8.7008.600 8.8008.800 49.900
17 13 9T 17T 15 10 15 

15 

Kaiden Wilson817
Nova

10.000 3.500 9.2005.100 9.2008.900 45.900
5 18 18 9 14 6T 16 

16 

Seth Statham816
Alamo Gymnastics

8.100 4.500 8.9006.000 8.6008.200 44.300
16T 17 16 13T 17 12T 17T

17T

Iyan Sonesra815
Sugar Land

7.400 7.500 8.5005.300 8.0007.600 44.300
18 11T 17 18 18 17 18T

18T
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